N11000009354

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	State/Zip/Phone	- #\
(Oity/	State/Zip/Filone	= π)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
	•	
	010	
W/-47	769	

Office Use Only



000211786940

09/15/11--01020--024 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

M

COVER LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	King	oF	Kings	Faith	Mini	stries include suffix	
-	J	(PRO	POSED COR	PORATE NAM	1E – <u>MUST</u>	INCLUDE SUFFIX)	

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Cop & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRE
FROM:	King of King	25 FAith Min	istries
	Po. Box 1079	ط dress	_
	Daytona Bch. City, Si	Fl. 32120 ate & Zip	_
	386 - 265 - 7 Daytime Tele	543 ephone number	_

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



Division of Corporations

September 16, 2011

MICHAEL B. ELLISON 1034 ALICE DR. DAYTON BCH, FL 32117

SUBJECT: KING OF KINGS FAITH MINISTRIES

Ref. Number: W11000047969

We have received your document for KING OF KINGS FAITH MINISTRIES and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 611A00021508

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I N The name of the corpo	PAME pration shall be: King of Kings Fait	hamistres IN	C.
	RINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address 309 South BAY St. Bunnell, Fl. 32110	1,0,130x	ress, if different is: 10794 3c4, 1-1. 37120
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	1	
The purpose for which	th the corporation is organized is: Churc	h and outreac	h Ministry
	•	•	
ARTICLE IV M	IANNER OF ELECTION The manner in whice	th the directors are elected and appoin	nted:
	EVIAUS		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	, ,	,
Name and Title		ame and Title: Joycold Brou	
Address:	Daytony 13ch 1-1	ddress: 17/7 Masor	h Fl. 32118
50	104/10/14 (344) 177	Daylon4 Bo	N P1. 3 E118
<u>.</u> .	Kintonia Ella Co Posta	aboutes E	Ilison - Char
Name and Title: Address:			CK CAY
Address:	Dayton 13ch. F1 32117	Depk Skill	W. V. 10566
Name and Title	: IMEIDA Edmeade-Treasurania	ame and Title: SCON B	Jrd
Address:	48 Selma Dr. Ac	ddress: 33 EMST	DIAMOND Dr.
,	Palm Coast F1., 32/64	Palm Coas	t, Fl. 32164
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT		ES =
The name and Florid	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	registered agent is:	<u>₹</u> 2 8
Name:	Michael B. Ellison		85 7
Address:	DAYTONA BCh F1 32114		部では、正文章
	DAY COM BOM PT 3 21 49		
			SON THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRA
	NCORPORATOR		
Name:	ss of the Incorporator is: Michael B. Ellison		≥m ‰
Address:	1034 Alice Dr.		
	Daytona 13ch. 1-1. 32117		
	as registered agent to accept service of process fo		
certificate, I am famili	iar with and accept the appointment as registered as	gent and agree to act in this capacity	,
Y/U Luk	A Mun	q	-13-11
- Jung	Required Signature of Registered Agent		Date
/			F 100 F1
	nt and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I State constitutes a third degree felony as provided fo		on submitted in a document
Al I	A A		.a.
41/ J. Su	VB. Clleron	<i>9:.</i>	-/3-// Date
	Required Signature of Incorporator		Date